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SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5
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1st
2nd
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5th

1 CIVIL RIGHTS
5 COUNTESS CARTIER
9
8

DANSE MILORD
SILVERY BLUE

10 HEARTSEASE

2 CAMORA

TRUMPET VOLUNTARY
CAFE PACIFICA
CLETO

BOARD MASTER
WHAT A SPLASH
QUENANZA

EMPRESS ELLA
BLANCHETTA

LuUcY LU

HUGS ACCEPTED
SHE'S A KEEPER
ALSFLAMINGBEAUTY
BIG SKY COUNTRY
MAID IN FRANCE
COLOUR OF LIGHT
MATADORA'S PARADE
SOIREE

SARABI

HELLO TOMORROW
SILVA MAGIC
JACKSON WELLS

SEA VENTURE

SHE'S A DREAM
SACRED BLUES
TREAD SWIFTLY
SNIPER SHOT

GURU'S PRIDE
SOCRATES
DESOLATE ROAD
EAST COAST STAR
GLOBAL APPEAL
REGINAS ANGEL
KILEIGH'S FATE

KIND JUDY
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Odds
15/10
41
16/1
41
14/1
18/10
9/2
6/1
14/1
16/1
5/2
5/1
71
8/1
71
2/1
31
5/1
8/1
16/1
712
5/1
41
10/1
8/1
712
41
11/2
25/1
6/1
51
1112
5/1
5/1
11/2
14/10
10/1
5/1
11/2
20/1

POINTS
29
15

7
6
5
27
16
12
3
3
17
13
13
8
7
20
13
11
10
3
23
14
8

21
14

20
18

Wed 13 Jan, HOLLYWOODBETS SCOTTSVILLE 12h30

No TOP -5
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