SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Wed 13 Jan, HOLLYWOODBETS SCOTTSVILLE 12h30						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	1	CIVIL RIGHTS	15/10	29	
	2nd	5	COUNTESS CARTIER	4/1	15	B
	3rd	9	DANSE MILORD	16/1	7	p
•	4th	8	SILVERY BLUE	4/1	6	t
	5th	10	HEARTSEASE	14/1	5	
	1st	2	CAMORA	18/10	27	
	2nd	5	TRUMPET VOLUNTARY	9/2	16	
2	3rd	14	CAFE PACIFICA	6/1	12	P A
	4th	10	CLETO	14/1	3	
	5th	8	BOARD MASTER	16/1	3	
	1st	1	WHAT A SPLASH	5/2	17	
	2nd	9	QUENANZA	5/1	13	P i
3	3rd	8	EMPRESS ELLA	7/1	13	c k
	4th	3	BLANCHETTA	8/1	8	6
	5th	4	LUCY LU	7/1	7	
	1st	6	HUGS ACCEPTED	2/1	20	
	2nd	7	SHE'S A KEEPER	3/1	13	J
4	3rd	2	ALSFLAMINGBEAUTY	5/1	11	p t
	4th	10	BIG SKY COUNTRY	8/1	10	1
	5th	11	MAID IN FRANCE	16/1	3	
_	1st	5	COLOUR OF LIGHT	7/2	23	ĵ.
	2nd	2	MATADORA'S PARADE	5/1	14	
5	3rd	1	SOIREE	4/1	8	p t
	4th	7	SARABI	10/1	7	2
	5th	6	HELLO TOMORROW	8/1	5	
6	1st	2	SILVA MAGIC	7/2	21	
	2nd	9	JACKSON WELLS	4/1	14	
	3rd	6	SEA VENTURE	11/2	8	
	4th	5	SHE'S A DREAM	25/1	6	
	5th	1	SACRED BLUES	6/1	6	
7	1st	7	TREAD SWIFTLY	5/1	20	
	2nd	5	SNIPER SHOT	11/2	18	
	3rd	4	GURU'S PRIDE	5/1	8	
	4th	1	SOCRATES	5/1	6	
	5th	6	DESOLATE ROAD	11/2	5	
	1st	8	EAST COAST STAR	14/10	28	
	2nd	10	GLOBAL APPEAL	10/1	11	
8	3rd	13	REGINAS ANGEL	5/1	9	
	4th	2	KILEIGH'S FATE	11/2	8	
	5th	7	KIND JUDY	20/1	5	